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555273585 DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT CONSTRUCTION JOINT STOCK COMPANY VIETNAM DIG HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

555295122 VRC REAL ESTATE AND INVESTMENT JOINT STOCK COMPANY VIETNAM VRC HO CHI MINH STOCK EXCHANGE

131185373 Brooklyn Immunotherapeutics, Inc. USA BTX AMEX

155532190 Acumen Pharmaceuticals, Inc. USA ABOS NASDAQ

117200286 Aerovate Therapeutics, Inc. USA AVTE NASDAQ

944014133 Alpha Teknova, Inc. USA TKNO NASDAQ

080366889 Alzamend Neuro, Inc. USA ALZN NASDAQ

086262575 Century Therapeutics, Inc. USA IPSC NASDAQ

067771335 Codex Dna, Inc. USA DNAY NASDAQ

052373680 Cvrx, Inc. USA CVRX NASDAQ

078512533 Cyteir Therapeutics, Inc. USA CYT NASDAQ

962641119 Edison Phillips & Company Inc USA PECO NASDAQ

117465569 Elevation Oncology, Inc. USA ELEV NASDAQ

147590330 Femasys Inc. USA FEMY NASDAQ

117503705 Grove, Inc. USA GRVI NASDAQ

968694328 Ispecimen Inc. USA ISPC NASDAQ

118047537 Janux Therapeutics, Inc. USA JANX NASDAQ

086725864 Krispy Kreme, Inc. USA DNUT NASDAQ

092653842 Lyell Immunopharma, Inc. USA LYEL NASDAQ

965529436 Miromatrix Medical Inc. USA MIRO NASDAQ

117644276 Nautilus Biotechnology, Inc. USA NAUT NASDAQ

080995349 Tempest Therapeutics, Inc. USA TPST NASDAQ

109781198 Unicycive Therapeutics, Inc. USA UNCY NASDAQ

117062060 Verve Therapeutics, Inc. USA VERV NASDAQ

659773766 ABICO HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED THAILAND ABICO STOCK EXCHANGE OF THAILAND

656813438 Medimaging Integrated Solution Inc. TAIWAN 6796 GRE TAI SECURITY MARKET

360271094 FARMACOOP AD KAC SERBIA FRMC BELGRADE STOCK EXCHANGE

220462208 THE ARTISANAL SPIRITS COMPANY PLC SCOTLAND ART LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE (LON)

366498025 DETSKI MIR, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION DSKY Moscow Exchange

683623769 GAZPROM GAZORASPREDELENIE VLADIMIR, AO RUSSIAN FEDERATION VLOG Moscow Exchange

644983397 KORPORATSIYA IRKUT, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION IRKT Moscow Exchange

365934053 METAFRAKS KEMIKALS, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEFR Moscow Exchange

365940357 NAUKA, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION NAUK Moscow Exchange

633208038 ROSTVERTOL, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION RTVL Moscow Exchange

354509734 ZAVOD START, PAO RUSSIAN FEDERATION ZSTR Moscow Exchange

644652612 ARTEGO SA ROMANIA ARTE BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE

644944324 GEROM SA ROMANIA GROB BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE

437045872 CAPTOR THERAPEUTICS S A POLAND CTX WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE

422289269 MODERN COMMERCE S A POLAND MCE WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE

522052497 NTT SYSTEM S A POLAND NTT WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE

718672454 MONDE NISSIN CORPORATION PHILIPPINES MONDE PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE

645777017 SG ALLIED BUSINESSES LIMITED PAKISTAN SGABL KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE

729715982 Lytix Biopharma AS NORWAY LYTIX OSLO STOCK EXCHANGE

345229158 Statt Torsk AS NORWAY STATT OSLO STOCK EXCHANGE

405322116 Unilever N.V. NETHERLANDS UNA EURONEXT AMSTERDAM STOCK EXCHANGE

491401161 Mylan N.V. NETHERLANDS MYL NASDAQ OMX

707038360 AMIYAKI TEI CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2753 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690600192 DKK‐TOA CORPORATION JAPAN 6848 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690636451 FUSO CHEMICAL CO., LTD. JAPAN 4368 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690738513 IMV CORPORATION JAPAN 7760 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690601935 MIURA CO., LTD. JAPAN 6005 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690694054 MOS FOOD SERVICES, INC. JAPAN 8153 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690552575 NOF CORPORATION JAPAN 4403 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

690650445 OYO CORPORATION JAPAN 9755 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE

338831393 ENERTRONICA SANTERNO SPA ITALY ENT ITALIAN SE (MERCATO CONTINUO ITALIA)

431492214 SECO SPA ITALY IOT ITALIAN SE (MERCATO CONTINUO ITALIA)

532167254 Innoviz Technologies Ltd. ISRAEL INVZ NASDAQ

600124945 BIOMILK LTD ISRAEL BMLK TEL AVIV STOCK EXCHANGE

896533366 ORIGIN ENTERPRISES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY IRELAND OIZ IRISH STOCK EXCHANGE

659751666 PT. DIAMOND FOOD INDONESIA TBK INDONESIA DMND INDONESIA STOCK EXCHANGE

920633679 AROMA ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED INDIA 531560 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

862486841 BIRDHICHAND PANNALAL AGENCY INDIA 538364 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

916860109 DODLA DAIRY LIMITED INDIA 543306 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

650648819 KANSAL FIBRES LIMITED INDIA 531205 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

675595897 KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES LIMITED INDIA 543308 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

870211721 MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES INDIA 515059 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

916655947 MAHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDIA 531515 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

876903677 MAXIMUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INDIA 540401 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

650171754 NEXUS SURGICAL AND MEDICARE LIMITED INDIA 538874 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

650062797 PUNJAB ALKALIES AND CHEMICALS LIMITED INDIA 506852 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI)

873608759 BOMBAY SUPER HYBRID SEEDS LIMITED INDIA BSHSL NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA

650321128 OSWAL GREENTECH LIMITED INDIA BINDALAGRO NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA

360319909 Síldarvinnslan hf. ICELAND SVN ICELAND

499348261 I. KLOUKINAS ‐ I. LAPPAS TECHNIKI KAI EMPORIKI ANONYMOS ETAIREIA GREECE KLM ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE

728432860 PAPOUTSANIS ANONYMI VIOMICHANIKI KAI EMPORIKI ETAIREIA KATANALOTIKON AGATHON GREECE PAP ATHENS STOCK EXCHANGE

313212506 Bike24 GmbH GERMANY BIKE BERLIN STOCK EXCHANGE

292945909 NFL BIOSCIENCES FRANCE ALNFL EURONEXT PARIS

382273035 VILMORIN & CIE FRANCE RIN EURONEXT PARIS

368507512 Eevia Health Abp FINLAND EEVIA AKTIETORGET STOCK EXCHANGE

368715301 Bioretec Oy FINLAND BRETEC HELSINKI STOCK EXCHANGE

220043499 MYLAN N.V. ENGLAND VTRS NASDAQ

309273303 Aquaporin A/S DENMARK AQP COPENHAGEN STOCK EXCHANGE

367162282 Kofola CeskoSlovensko a.s. CZECH REPUBLIC KOFOL PRAGUE STOCK EXCHANGE

644515058 KOKA d.d. CROATIA KOKA ZAGREB STOCK EXCHANGE

530212075 Nongfu Spring Co., Ltd. CHINA 09633 HONG KONG STOCK EXCHANGE

529170270 Changchun Bcht Biotechnology Co. CHINA 688276 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

420720872 Citic Guoan Wine Co.,Ltd CHINA 600084 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE
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545340085 Cofco Sugar Holding Co.,Ltd. CHINA 600737 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

543350369 Lionco Pharmaceutical Group Co.,Ltd. CHINA 603669 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

654540228 Shanghai Huayi (Group) Company CHINA 600623 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

544928109 Shanghai Yongguan Adhesive Products Corp., Ltd CHINA 603681 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

420735989 Shenzhen Yhlo Biotech Co., Ltd. CHINA 688575 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

421269617 Sinopep Allsino Bio Pharmaceutical Co.,Ltd. CHINA 688076 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

421167340 Thalys Medical Technology Group Corporation. CHINA 603716 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

420718587 Tibet Rhodiola Pharmaceutical Holding Co. CHINA 600211 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

560529397 Tibet Weixinkang Medicine Co.,Ltd. CHINA 603676 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

420718264 Xin Jiang Ready Health Industry Co.,Ltd. CHINA 600090 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

544847569 Xinjiang Korla Pear Co.,Ltd CHINA 600506 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

542810946 Xinjiang Tianrun Dairy Co.,Ltd. CHINA 600419 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

545422167 Xinjiang Wuika Times Department Store Co.,Ltd. CHINA 603101 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

544852486 Xinjiang Yilite Industry Co.,Ltd CHINA 600197 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE

546298543 Guangzheng Eye Hospital Group Co.Ltd CHINA 002524 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

421285232 Haisco Pharmaceutical Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 002653 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

421259546 Hebei Sinopack Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. CHINA 003031 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

544614720 SUNING.COM CO., LTD. CHINA 002024 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

544830250 Tecon Biology Co.Ltd CHINA 002100 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

529247945 Tianjin Yiyi Hygiene Products Co.,Ltd CHINA 001206 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

559967132 Tibet Aim Pharm. Inc. CHINA 002826 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

529074851 Tibet Cheezheng Tibetan Medicine Co.,Ltd CHINA 002287 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

544825540 Tibet Development Co.,Ltd. CHINA 000752 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

547267229 Tofflon Science And Technology Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 300171 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

530356559 Xinjiang Maiquer Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 002719 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

421285231 Xinjiang Tianshan Animal Husbandry Bio‐Engineering Co.,Ltd CHINA 300313 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

529556600 Xinjiang Western Animal Husbandry Co.,Ltd CHINA 300106 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

528115428 Zibo Qixiang Tengda Chemical Co., Ltd. CHINA 002408 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

544737810 Zoomlion Heavy Industry Science And Technology Co., Ltd. CHINA 000157 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE

255292153 Psyched Wellness Ltd. CANADA PSYC CANADIAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE

204167683 Red Light Holland (Subco 1) Inc CANADA TRIP CANADIAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE

203779863 Tilray, Inc CANADA TLRY NASDAQ

507456848 EUROPE ONLINE TRADE EAD BULGARIA EOT BULGARIAN STOCK EXCHANGE

754083251 CLINICAL LABORATORIES PTY LTD AUSTRALIA ACL AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE

745822726 TRAJAN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED AUSTRALIA TRJ AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE


